
DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
02.09.2024 Monday Maths Science
05.09.2024 Thursday English AI/IT
09.09.2024 Monday Social Science Maths
12.09.2024 Thursday Hindi English
17.09.2024 Tuesday Science Social Science
20.09.2024 Friday AI/IT Hindi

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSESS IX AND X

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION/ MID TERM EXAMINATION



DATE DAY CLASS XI CLASS XII
02.09.2024 Monday Chemistry/ Accts./ Pol.Sci. Physics/ History
04.09.2024 Wednesday English FMM/ WA
06.09.2024 Friday Physical Education B.st
09.09.2024 Monday Maths/IP Eco./Bio.
11.09.2024 Wednesday Psycho./ CS English

13.09.2024 Friday FMM/ WA Physical Education
17.09.2024 Tuesday Physics/ History Chemistry/ Accts./ Pol.Sci.
20.09.2024 Friday Eco./Bio. Maths/IP
23.09.2024 Monday B.st Psycho./ CS

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSESS XI AND XII

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION/ MID TERM EXAMINATION


